PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

Cross Section
(mm²) (Earth
Conductors)
Conductor
Class
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Operating
Temp
(oC)
AS/NZS
3013
Rating
FR-6.00-4C+E 4 + E 6 2.5 Class 2 20 -25 to +110 WS52W
FR-10-4C+E 4 + E 10 4 Class 6 23 -25 to +110 WS52W
FR-16-4C+E 4 + E 16 6 Class 6 27 -25 to +110 WS52W
FR-25-4C+E 4 + E 25 6 Class 6 31 -25 to +110 WS52W
FR-35-4C+E 4 + E 35 10 Class 6 36 -25 to +110 WS52W
FR-50-4C+E 4 + E 50 10 Class 6 42 -25 to +110 WS52W
*FR-70-4C+E can be available upon request (MOQ – 1000m)
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave